'‘hackers'
golf day

Emergence Golf Day in support of Dolly’s Dream

Dolly’s Dream, our charity partner, is committed to preventing bullying, anxiety, depression, and youth
suicide, issues that are increasingly linked to the digital world. As cyber insurance specialists, we see the
risks that come with online interactions, and we are committed to helping create a safer, kinder digital

space for young people.

Your involvement supports Dolly's Dream in delivering school education programs, providing mental health
resources, and supporting families impacted by these critical issues. The charity’s mission is to create a
kinder, safer world by fostering resilience and encouraging open conversations about mental health.

EVENT DETAILS

@ Friday, 29 August 2025

St Michael's Golf Course
Little Bay NSW

REGISTRATION

o~

Scan QR code to register

CONTACT US:

7.00am
7.40am
8.00am
12.45pm

1.00pm

3.00pm

TEAM OF 4

Clubhouse open for players with breakfast & coffee
Player briefing

Golf - shotgun start, 18 holes, ambrose

Players return to clubhouse

BBQ lunch, presentations & prizes

Event concludes

$1,600 per team of 4

% INDIVIDUAL PLAYER
)

$400 per individual player

Includes golf, 2 carts per team, Includes golf, seat in golf cart,
breakfast & lunch breakfast & lunch

Your involvement supports Dolly’s Dream in delivering school education programs,
providing mental health resources, and supporting families.

events@emergenceinsurqnce.com.ou

emergence




