FUNDRAISER

'hackers' golf day



Emergence Golf Day in support of Dolly's Dream

Dolly's Dream, our charity partner, is committed to preventing bullying, anxiety, depression, and youth suicide, issues that are increasingly linked to the digital world. As cyber insurance specialists, we see the risks that come with online interactions, and we are committed to helping create a safer, kinder digital space for young people.

Your involvement supports Dolly's Dream in delivering school education programs, providing mental health resources, and supporting families impacted by these critical issues. The charity's mission is to create a kinder, safer world by fostering resilience and encouraging open conversations about mental health.

EVENT DETAILS



Friday, 29 August 2025

Little Bay NSW



St Michael's Golf Course

7.00am	Clubhouse open for players with breakfast $\&\ coff ee$
7.40am	Player briefing
8.00am	Golf - shotgun start, 18 holes, ambrose
12.45pm	Players return to clubhouse
1.00pm	BBQ lunch, presentations & prizes
3.00pm	Event concludes

REGISTRATION



Scan QR code to register

TEAM OF 4

\$1,600 per team of 4

Includes golf, 2 carts per team, breakfast & lunch



INDIVIDUAL PLAYER

\$400 per individual player

Includes golf, seat in golf cart, breakfast & lunch

Your involvement supports Dolly's Dream in delivering school education programs, providing mental health resources, and supporting families.

emergence